
Summary of Educational Disbursements 
  
1987 Scholarship Awards $2,500.00 

      
1988 Scholarship Awards $7,300.00 

      
1989 Scholarship Awards $6,490.00 

      
1990 Scholarship Awards Parish 

CCD Program 
Youngstown Diocese High School Quota 
Grants to Parents of H.S. Students 

$16,709.00 
$3,700.00 
$3,000.00 
$1,800.00 

      
1991 Scholarship Awards 

Parish CCD Program 
Youngstown Diocese High School Quota 
Grants to Parents of H.S. Students 
Grant to Antonine Sisters to Sponsor three students in 
Lebanon 

$15,000.00 
$3,600.00 
$3,000.00 
$2,400.00 
$900.00 

      
1992 Scholarship Awards 

Parish CCD Program 
Youngstown Diocese High School Quota 
Grants to Parents of H.S. Students 

$14,200.00 
$3,600.00 
$3,000.00 

$1,800.00 
      

1993 Scholarship Awards 
Parish CCD Program 
Grants to Parents of H.S. Students 
Grant to Antonine Sisters to Sponsor three students in 
Lebanon 

$14,000.00 
$3,000.00 
$1,400.00 
$900.00 

      
1994 Scholarship Awards 

Parish CCD Program 
Youngstown Diocese High School Quota 
Grants to Parents of H.S. Students 
Eparchy of Our Lady of Lebanon for education of 
priests 

$17,000.00 
$3,600.00 
$3,000.00 
$600.00 
$10,000.00 

      
1995 Scholarship Awards 

Youngstown Diocese High School Quota 
$17,500.00 
$3,000.00 



Grants to Parents of H.S. Students 
Eparchy of Our Lady of Lebanon for education of 
priests 

$800.00 
$5,000.00 

      
1996 Scholarship Awards 

Youngstown Diocese High School Quota 
Eparchy of Our Lady of Lebanon Religious 
Education Program 

$22,000.00 
$3,000.00 
$1,000.00 

      
1997 Scholarship Awards 

Youngstown Diocese High School Quota 
Antonine Sisters Grants 
Eparchy of Our Lady of Lebanon Religious 
Education Program 

$2,500.00 
$3,000.00 
$26,080.00 
$2,000.00 

      
1998 Scholarship Awards 

Youngstown Diocese High School Quota 
Antonine Sisters Grants 
Education Expense Subsidy (Sub Deacon Tom 
Craven) 
Eparchy of Our Lady of Lebanon Religious 
Education Program 

$23,500.00 
$3,000.00 
$560.00 
$2,968.00 
$2,300.00 

      
1999 Scholarship Awards 

Youngstown Diocese High School Quota 
Antonine Sisters Grants 
Education Expense Subsidy (Sub Deacon Tom 
Craven) 
Eparchy of Our Lady of Lebanon Religious 
Education Program 

$19,500.00 
$3,000.00 
$2,290.00 
$6,737.00 
$5,000.00 

      
2000 Scholarship Awards 

Youngstown Diocese High School Quota 
Antonine Sisters Grants 
Education Expense Subsidy (Sub Deacon Tom 
Craven) 
Grants Parents of Elementary  & High School 
Students 

$29,480.00 
$3,000.00 
$5,410.00 
$6,843.42 
$12,000.00 

      
2001 Youngstown Diocese High School Quota $3,000.00 



Antonine Sisters Grants 
Eparchy of Our Lady of Lebanon Religious 
Education Program 
Education Expense Subsidy (Sub Deacon Tom 
Craven) 
Scholarships (Elementary & High School) 
Scholarships (College) 

$620.00 
$6,000.00 
$5,792.24 
$16,500.00 
$26,500.00 

      
2002 Youngstown Diocese High School Quota 

Antonine Sisters Grants 
Eparchy of Our Lady of Lebanon Religious 
Education Program 
Scholarships (Elementary & High School) 
Scholarships (College) 

$3,000.00 
$3,000.00 
$11,500.00 
$17,500.00 
$23,000.00 

      
2003 Youngstown Diocese High School Quota 

Eparchy of Our Lady of Lebanon Religious 
Education Program 
Scholarships (Elementary & High School) 
Scholarships (College) 

$3,000.00 
$2,500.00 
$20,000.00 
$35,000.00 

      
2004 Youngstown Diocese High School Quota 

Maronite Christian Formation Program 
Scholarships (Elementary & High School) 
Scholarships (College) 
Capital contributed to Parish 

$3,000.00 
$500.00 
$16,000.00 
$41,000.00 
$25,000.00 

      
2005 Youngstown Diocese High School Quota 

Maronite Christian Formation Program 
Scholarships (Elementary & High School) 
Scholarships (College) 
Capital contributed to Parish 

$3,000.00 
$3,000.00 
$16,500.00 
$35,000.00 
$50,000.00 

      
2006 Youngstown Diocese High School Quota 

Maronite Christian Formation Program 
Eparchy of Our Lady of Lebanon Religious 
Education Program 
Scholarships (Elementary & High School) 
Scholarships (College) 

$3,000.00 
$3,000.00 
$4,000.00 
$12,500.00 
$35,000.00 

      



2007 Youngstown Diocese High School Quota 
Maronite Christian Formation Program 
Eparchy of Our Lady of Lebanon Religious 
Education Program 
Scholarships (Elementary & High School) 
Scholarships (College) 

$3,000.00 
$2,728,28 
$4,000.00 
$11,500.00 
$33,000.00 

      
2008 Youngstown Diocese High School Quota 

Eparchy of Our Lady of Lebanon Religious 
Education Program 
Scholarships (Elementary & High School) 
Scholarships (College) 

$3,000.00 
  
$10,500.00* 
$35,500.00* 

      
  TOTAL AWARDS $838,607.94 

  
  
* This figure does not reflect the true amount to be awarded in 2008 year. This is the 
amount that has been awarded, but we are currently awaiting invoices from many 
colleges. 
  
	
  


