Summary of Educational Disbursements

1987	Scholarship Awards	\$2,500.00
1988	Scholarship Awards	\$7,300.00
1989	Scholarship Awards	\$6,490.00
1990	Scholarship Awards Parish CCD Program Youngstown Diocese High School Quota Grants to Parents of H.S. Students	\$16,709.00 \$3,700.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,800.00
1991	Scholarship Awards Parish CCD Program Youngstown Diocese High School Quota Grants to Parents of H.S. Students Grant to Antonine Sisters to Sponsor three students in Lebanon	\$15,000.00 \$3,600.00 \$3,000.00 \$2,400.00 \$900.00
1992	Scholarship Awards Parish CCD Program Youngstown Diocese High School Quota Grants to Parents of H.S. Students	\$14,200.00 \$3,600.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,800.00
1993	Scholarship Awards Parish CCD Program Grants to Parents of H.S. Students Grant to Antonine Sisters to Sponsor three students in Lebanon	\$14,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,400.00 \$900.00
1994	Scholarship Awards Parish CCD Program Youngstown Diocese High School Quota Grants to Parents of H.S. Students Eparchy of Our Lady of Lebanon for education of priests	\$17,000.00 \$3,600.00 \$3,000.00 \$600.00 \$10,000.00
1995	Scholarship Awards Youngstown Diocese High School Quota	\$17,500.00 \$3,000.00

	Grants to Parents of H.S. Students Eparchy of Our Lady of Lebanon for education of priests	\$800.00 \$5,000.00
1996	Scholarship Awards Youngstown Diocese High School Quota Eparchy of Our Lady of Lebanon Religious Education Program	\$22,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,000.00
1997	Scholarship Awards Youngstown Diocese High School Quota Antonine Sisters Grants Eparchy of Our Lady of Lebanon Religious Education Program	\$2,500.00 \$3,000.00 \$26,080.00 \$2,000.00
1998	Scholarship Awards Youngstown Diocese High School Quota Antonine Sisters Grants Education Expense Subsidy (Sub Deacon Tom Craven) Eparchy of Our Lady of Lebanon Religious Education Program	\$23,500.00 \$3,000.00 \$560.00 \$2,968.00 \$2,300.00
1999	Scholarship Awards Youngstown Diocese High School Quota Antonine Sisters Grants Education Expense Subsidy (Sub Deacon Tom Craven) Eparchy of Our Lady of Lebanon Religious Education Program	\$19,500.00 \$3,000.00 \$2,290.00 \$6,737.00 \$5,000.00
2000	Scholarship Awards Youngstown Diocese High School Quota Antonine Sisters Grants Education Expense Subsidy (Sub Deacon Tom Craven) Grants Parents of Elementary & High School Students	\$29,480.00 \$3,000.00 \$5,410.00 \$6,843.42 \$12,000.00
2001	Youngstown Diocese High School Quota	\$3,000.00

	Antonine Sisters Grants Eparchy of Our Lady of Lebanon Religious Education Program Education Expense Subsidy (Sub Deacon Tom Craven) Scholarships (Elementary & High School) Scholarships (College)	\$620.00 \$6,000.00 \$5,792.24 \$16,500.00 \$26,500.00
2002	Youngstown Diocese High School Quota Antonine Sisters Grants Eparchy of Our Lady of Lebanon Religious Education Program Scholarships (Elementary & High School) Scholarships (College)	\$3,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$11,500.00 \$17,500.00 \$23,000.00
2003	Youngstown Diocese High School Quota Eparchy of Our Lady of Lebanon Religious Education Program Scholarships (Elementary & High School) Scholarships (College)	\$3,000.00 \$2,500.00 \$20,000.00 \$35,000.00
2004	Youngstown Diocese High School Quota Maronite Christian Formation Program Scholarships (Elementary & High School) Scholarships (College) Capital contributed to Parish	\$3,000.00 \$500.00 \$16,000.00 \$41,000.00 \$25,000.00
2005	Youngstown Diocese High School Quota Maronite Christian Formation Program Scholarships (Elementary & High School) Scholarships (College) Capital contributed to Parish	\$3,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$16,500.00 \$35,000.00 \$50,000.00
2006	Youngstown Diocese High School Quota Maronite Christian Formation Program Eparchy of Our Lady of Lebanon Religious Education Program Scholarships (Elementary & High School) Scholarships (College)	\$3,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$4,000.00 \$12,500.00 \$35,000.00

2007	Youngstown Diocese High School Quota	\$3,000.00
	Maronite Christian Formation Program	\$2,728,28
	Eparchy of Our Lady of Lebanon Religious	\$4,000.00
	Education Program	\$11,500.00
	Scholarships (Elementary & High School)	\$33,000.00
	Scholarships (College)	
2008	Youngstown Diocese High School Quota	\$3,000.00
	Eparchy of Our Lady of Lebanon Religious	
	Education Program	\$10,500.00*
	Scholarships (Elementary & High School)	\$35,500.00*
	Scholarships (College)	

TOTAL AWARDS \$838,607.94

* This figure does not reflect the true amount to be awarded in 2008 year. This is the amount that has been awarded, but we are currently awaiting invoices from many colleges.